Product Details
General
Application Cooling
Color Silver
Material Steel
Type Filter Box Fan
UPC 786725885725
Dimensions
Actual Depth 2.6 in
Actual Height 6.2 in
Actual Width 6.3 in
Depth 3 in
Height 6 in
Width 6 in
Electrical Ratings
Wattage 20 W
Certifications and Compliance
Certified Listed UL/cUL Recognized
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
* Representative image
FBF44115V
by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: FBF44115V
Filter Box Fan 115 Volt 117 Cubic Feet Per Minute 5.6X5.6
The filter box fan is a cooling system for electrical enclosures. The fan
acts as the air inlet while the exhaust grille is the outlet. One grille and
filter are included with the fan. An additional grille and filter must be
ordered sepearately for installation.
• Fan and grille are constructed or high grade steel
• Available in 115V or 230V
• High airflow and low noise operation
• Grille and filter can be removed and washed as needed
Page 1 of 2FBF44115V | Wiegmann
4/2/2020https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Environ...
Page 2 of 2FBF44115V | Wiegmann
4/2/2020https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Environ...